
Registration List - Coastal Engineering Day 2019

Name Position Company Email

1 Ketil Horn Principal Sales Engineer Nortek Ketil.Horn@nortekgroup.com

2 Vegard Aksnes Research manager Sintef Vegard.Aksnes@sintef.no

3 Ruben Rostad Senior engineer Kystverket ruben.rostad@kystverket.no

4 Ankit Aggarwal Product specialist SAP ankit.aggarwal02@sap.com

5 Martin Thuve Hovden Seksjonsleder Kystkonstruksjoner og havneanlegg Multiconsult martin.thuve.hovden@multiconsult.no

6 Jørgen Lima Hansen Multiconsult

7 Synne Hoggen Nybø Consultant coastal engineering Norconsult AS synne.hoggen.nybo@norconsult.com

8 Roar Johansen Borg Havn Roar.Johansen@borg-havn.no

9 Andreas Ravnestad Section Manager AI Norconsult AS Andreas.Ravnestad@norconsult.com

10 Bård Helge Thingstad Project manager Kongsberg Maritime Bard.Helge.Thingstad@km.kongsberg.com

11 Ole Anders Nøst Senior Consultant Akvaplan niva ole.anders.nost@akvaplan.niva.no

12 Marit Reiso Senior project manager SAP m.reiso@sap.com

13 Onno F.R. Musch Section Manager coastal engineering Norconsult AS onno.musch@norconsult.com 

14 Athul Sasikumar Consultant coastal engineering Norconsult AS Athul.Sasikumar@norconsult.com 

15 Arne Erling Lothe Specialist Consultant Norconsult AS arne.erling.lothe@norconsult.com

16 Morten Bjerkås Daglig leder DIMBAS morten.bjerkas@ntnu.no

17 Jørgen Krokstad Specialist Consultant NTNU/Norconsult jorgen.r.krokstad@ntnu.no

18 Erlin Siggerud Board Member Digital Geologi erling_siggerud@me.com

19 Magnus Bach-Gansmo Consultant coastal engineering Norconsult AS magnus.thorsen.bach-gansmo@norconsult.com 

20 Ilija Samardzija Phd NTNU ilija.samardzija@ntnu.no

21 Jomar Tørset Universitetslektor NTNU jomar.torset@ntnu.no

22 Dr. Hans Bihs Associate Professor NTNU Marin Byggteknikk hans.bihs@ntnu.no

23 Dr. Øivind Arntsen Førsteamanuensis NTNU Marin Byggteknikk oivind.arntsen@ntnu.no 

24 Dr. Arun M. Kamath Post-Doc NTNU Marin Byggteknikk arun.kamath@ntnu.no 

25 Albert Lau Usikker NTNU albert.lau@ntnu.no

26 Weizhi Wang Usikker NTNU weizhi.wang@ntnu.no

27 Joshua Dennis Turner Usikker NTNU joshua.d.turner@ntnu.no

28 Dr. Raed Lubbad Associate Professor NTNU Marin Byggteknikk raed.lubbad@ntnu.no 

29 Dr. Knut Vilhelm Høyland Professor NTNU Bygg og Miljøteknikk knut.hoyland@ntnu.no

30 Michael NTNU

31 Tobias Martin PhD Student NTNU Civil and Environmental Engineering tobias.martin@ntnu.no

32 Alessandro Canali Student NTNU alesscan@stud.ntnu.no

33 Jasper Jurgensen Student NTNU ec.hohn@web.de

34 Cristian Brutto Student NTNU cristian.brutto@studenti.unitn.it

35 Benoit Brault Student NTNU benoit.brault.1@ulaval.ca

36 Joachim Peerlinck Student NTNU joachim_peerlinck@hotmail.com

37 Ingebrigt Davik Student NTNU davik.ingebrigt@gmail.com

38 Brage Lysø Student NTNU bragely@stud.ntnu.no

39 Daniil Popov Student NTNU daniilp@stud.ntnu.no

40 Nauman Raza Student NTNU naumanr@stud.ntnu.no

41 Iver Nybø Student NTNU iver1996@hotmail.com

42 Anne Øksnes Aal Student NTNU anneoa@stud.ntnu.no

43 Fahad Pervaiz Student NTNU fahadp@stud.ntnu.no

44 Eva Sivertsen Student NTNU/Norconsult Eva.Anita.Sivertsen@norconsult.com

45 Nadeem Student NTNU nadeemiitian@gmail.com

46 Sungsoo Lim Student NTNU sungsool@stud.ntnu.no
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